
ESTRELLA - HALF/PINT 
FOSTERS- HALF/PINT
GUINESS SURGER (500ML)
EAST COAST IPA - HALF/PINT  
ASPALLS - HALF/PINT 
STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS -
HALF/PINT  

G I N

£2.00/£4.00
£1.75/£3.50

£3.90
£1.90/£3.80
£1.95/£3.90
£1.95/£3.90

 CORONA (330ML)
BECKS BLUE (275ML)
BUDWEISER (330ML)
BULMERS ORIGINAL (500ML)

ADNAMS SOUTHWOLD 
BITTER (500ML)
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE 
(500ML)
DOOMBAR BITTER (500ML)

£3.40
£2.60
£3.40
£4.20

£4.20
 

£4.20
 

£4.20

CRYSTAL HEAD (25ML) 
CIROC FLAVOURS (25ML) 
SMIRNOFF (25ML)

£4.80
£3.90
£2.50

B O T T L E S  A N D  C A N S

V O D K A

S P I R I T S

B E E R S -  L A G E R  -  C I D E R

HENDRICKS (25ML)  
WARNER RUBARB (25ML)
GIN MARE (25ML)
BULLARDS DRY (25ML) 
BULLARDS STRAWBERRY 
AND BLACK PERRER (25ML) 
GORDANS PINK (25ML)
PUERTO DE INDIAS 
STRAWBERRY (25ML) 
BOE VILOET (25ML) 
BLOOM (25ML) 

£3.70
£3.90
£3.70
£3.90
£3.90

 
£3.50
£3.20

 
£3.70
£2.90

GLENFIDDICH (25ML) 
GLENMORANGIE (25ML)
GRANTS (25ML)
JACK DANIELS (25ML)  
JAMESONS (25ML) 
 JW DOUBLE BLACK (25ML)
MONKEY SHOULDER (25ML) 
TALISKER (25ML)
SOUTHERN COMFORT
(25ML) 

£3.20
£3.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.20
£3.20
£3.30
£2.60

W H I S K Y

R U M

BACARDI (25ML) £2.50 
CAPTAIN MORGAN (25ML) 
KRAKEN (25ML) 
LAMBS (25ML)
MABLIBU COCONUT (25ML) 
MABLIBU PASSION (25ML) 
MOUNT GAY (25ML) £2.60 

£2.50
£2.80
£3.60
£2.60
£2.80
£2.80
£2.60

APEROL (25ML)
ARCHERS (25ML) 
BAILEYS (50ML)
BAILEYS STRAWBERRY AND 
CREAM (50ML) 
CHAMBORD (25ML)  
COINTREAU (25ML) 
DISARONNO (25ML) 
DUBONNET (25ML)  
GRAND MARNIER (25ML) 
JAGERMEISTER (25ML)  
PASSOA (25ML)  
PERNOD (25ML) 
PIMMS (50ML)  
SAMBUCCA (25ML) 
TEQUILLA (25ML) 
TEQUILA ROSE (25ML) 
TIA MARIA (25ML)  
MIDORI (25ML) 

£2.40
£2.30
£2.90
£2.90

 
£3.10
£3.00
£2.50
£2.90
£3.00
£2.00
£2.20
£2.20
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.60
£2.40

O T H E R S

COURVOISIER (25ML)
HENNESSY (25ML) 
THREE BARRELS (25ML)

£3.20
£3.20
£2.50

B R A N D Y

Ask your server for today's Gin of the day. 
50ml of Gin with a free tonic or lemonade

GIN OF THE DAY £6.50 

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE LATTE
SYRUPS

MOCHA
FLAT WHITE
LIQUEUR COFFEE

£1.80
£1.90
£2.30
£2.20
£0.30

HOT CHOCOLATE
ADD MARSHMALLOWS

£3.30
£0.30

£3.30
£2.50
£4.95

C O F F E E

D R A U G H T

F E V E R T R E E

S O F T  D R I N K S

£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90

CRANBERRY (200ML)
ORANGE (125ML)
PINEAPPLE (125ML)
TOMATO (125ML)
J2O ORANGE & PASSION
J2O APPLE & MANGO
J2O APPLE & RASPBERRY
CORDIAL - HALF/PINT

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£0.80/£1.60

J U I C E

FRUIT SHOOT BLACK
FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE

£1.00
£1.00

K I D S

PEPSI - REG/LRG
DIET PEPSI - REG/LRG 
LEMONADE - REG/LRG
DIET COKE (200ML)
COKE (200ML)
RED BULL (250ML)
GINGER BEER (330ML)
FENTIMANS ORANGE& 
MANDERINE (275ML)
FENTIMANS DANDELION AND 
BURDOCK (275ML)
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE 
(275ML)
APPLETISER (275ML)

£1.50/£2
£1.50/£2
£1.50/£2

£2.20
£2.20

£1.90.
£1.00
£2.75

 
£2.75

 
£2.75

 
£2.10

F I Z Z Y

INDIAN TONIC
INDIAN TONIC LIGHT
AROMATIC TONIC LIGHT
EKDERFLOWER TONIC LIGHT
GINGER ALE LIGHT
LEMON TONIC LIGHT
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC LIGHT

W A T E R

£1.90
£1.90

 
 
 

STRATHMORE STILL (330ML)
STRATHMORE SPARKLING 
(330ML)

H O T  D R I N K S

LEMON
GREEN
PEPPERMINT
CAMOMILE
EARL GREY
REGULAR

£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.20

T E A

200ml Bottles. All our bottles are refreshingly light with the 
exception on Indian tonic which comes in light or standard

N o . 2 9
B A R  A N D  K I T C H E N


