

No.29 BAR AND KITCHEN

	F	BEERS - LAGER	- CIDEI	R	
DRAUGHT			BOTTLES A	AND CANS	
FOSTERS- HALF/PINT	£2.00/£4.00 £1.75/£3.50	CORONA (330ML) BECKS BLUE (275ML)	£3.40 £2.60	ADNAMS SOUTHWOLD BITTER (500ML)	£4.20
GUINESS SURGER (500ML) EAST COAST IPA - HALF/PINT	£3.90 £1.90/£3.80	BUDWEISER (330ML) BULMERS ORIGINAL (500ML)	£3.40 £4.20	NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE (500ML)	£4.20
ASPALLS - HALF/PINT	£1.95/£3.90 £1.95/£3.90	BULMERS ORIGINAL (SOUML)	24.20	DOOMBAR BITTER (500ML)	£4.20
HALF/PINT	•	SPIRITS	}		
GIN		WHISKY		BRANDY	
	07.70	GLENFIDDICH (25ML)	£3.20	COURVOISIER (25ML)	C7 00
HENDRICKS (25ML) WARNER RUBARB (25ML)	£3.70 £3.90	GLENHODIGH (25ML) GLENMORANGIE (25ML)	£3.50	HENNESSY (25ML)	£3.20 £3.20
GIN MARE (25ML)	£3.70	GRANTS (25ML)	£2.80	THREE BARRELS (25ML)	£2.50
BULLARDS DRY (25ML)	£3.90	JACK DANIELS (25ML)	£2.80		22.00
BULLARDS STRAWBERRY	£3.90	JAMESONS (25ML)	£2.80	OTHERS	
AND BLACK PERRER (25ML)		JW DOUBLE BLACK (25ML)	£3.20	—— OTHERS	
GORDANS PINK (25ML)	£3.50	MONKEY SHOULDER (25ML)	£3.20	APEROL (25ML)	£2.40
PUERTO DE INDIAS	£3.20	TALISKER (25ML)	£3.30	ARCHERS (25ML)	£2.30
STRAWBERRY (25ML)		SOUTHERN COMFORT	£2.60	BAILEYS (50ML)	£2.90
BOE VILOET (25ML)	£3.70	(25ML)		BAILEYS STRAWBERRY AND	£2.90
BLOOM (25ML)	£2.90	RUM		CREAM (50ML)	£3.10
		— KUM		CHAMBORD (25ML) COINTREAU (25ML)	£3.00
GIN OF THE DAY £6.50		BACARDI (25ML) £2.50	£2.50	DISARONNO (25ML)	£2.50
Ask your server for today's Gin o	f the day.	CAPTAIN MORGAN (25ML)	£2.80	DUBONNET (25ML)	£2.90
50ml of Gin with a free tonic or l	emonade	KRAKEN (25ML)	£3.60	GRAND MARNIER (25ML)	£3.00
		LAMBS (25ML)	£2.60	JAGERMEISTER (25ML)	£2.00
		MABLIBU COCONUT (25ML)	£2.80	PASSOA (25ML)	£2.20
VODKA		MABLIBU PASSION (25ML)	£2.80	PERNOD (25ML)	£2.20
CRYSTAL HEAD (25ML)	£4.80	MOUNT GAY (25ML) £2.60	£2.60	PIMMS (50ML)	£3.00
CIROC FLAVOURS (25ML)	£3.90			SAMBUCCA (25ML)	£2.00
SMIRNOFF (25ML)	£2.50			TEQUILLA (25ML)	£2.00
				TEQUILA ROSE (25ML)	£2.00
				TIA MARIA (25ML)	£2.60
		SOFT DRIM	NKS	MIDORI (25ML)	£2.40
FEVERTREE —		JUICE		FIZZY	
200ml Bottles. All our bottles are refreshingly light with the exception on Indian tonic which comes in light or standard		CRANBERRY (200ML)	£1.50	PEPSI - REG/LRG	£1.50/£2
INDIAN TONIC		ORANGE (125ML)	£1.50	DIET PEPSI - REG/LRG	£1.50/£2
INDIAN TONIC INDIAN TONIC LIGHT	£1.90 £1.90	PINEAPPLE (125ML)	£1.50	LEMONADE - REG/LRG	£1.50/£2
AROMATIC TONIC LIGHT	£1.90	TOMATO (125ML)	£1.50	DIET COKE (200ML)	£2.20
EKDERFLOWER TONIC LIGHT	£1.90	J2O ORANGE & PASSION	£2.20	COKE (200ML)	£2.20
GINGER ALE LIGHT	£1.90	J2O APPLE & MANGO	£2.20	RED BULL (250ML)	£1.90.
LEMON TONIC LIGHT	£1.90	J2O APPLE & RASPBERRY	£2.20	GINGER BEER (330ML)	£1.00
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC LIGH		CORDIAL - HALF/PINT	£0.80/£1.60	FENTIMANS ORANGE&	£2.75
				MANDERINE (275ML)	
WATER		KIDS		FENTIMANS DANDELION AND BURDOCK (275ML)	£2.75
STRATHMORE STILL (330ML)	£1.90	FRUIT SHOOT BLACK	£1.00	FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE	£2.75
STRATHMORE SPARKLING (330ML)	£1.90	FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE	£1.00	(275ML) APPLETISER (275ML)	£2.10
		HOT DRIN	KS		
	COF	FEE		TEA	
	001				

LEMON

GREEN

PEPPERMINT

CAMOMILE

EARL GREY

REGULAR

£3.30

£2.50

£4.95

£1.90

£1.90

£1.90

£1.90

£1.90

£1.20

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

CAFFE LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

ADD MARSHMALLOWS

SYRUPS

£1.80

£1.90

£2.30

£2.20

£0.30

£3.30

£0.30

MOCHA

FLAT WHITE

LIQUEUR COFFEE